
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:31 PM Page 1 of 16

MORNING ROUTES:

Crossland High

BUS 021
06:28 AM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

06:34 AM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

06:39 AM CLAIRFIELD LN & VILLAGE DR W

BUS 086
05:28 AM SPRING BRANCH DR  & SPRING BRANCH DR

05:31 AM RECTORY LA AND OLD MARLBORO PIKE

05:38 AM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

05:46 AM PINTAIL CT & WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

06:04 AM NORTH RIDING RD & OLDENBURG CT

06:09 AM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & FILLYS FORD XING

06:26 AM MELWOOD PARK AVE & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

06:46 AM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

06:50 AM 9115 MARLBORO PIKE - MELWOOD MHP - PARKING LOT ON LEFT

06:56 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

BUS 173
05:52 AM CARVEL LN & CLEARFIELD DR

06:17 AM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

06:21 AM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER

06:22 AM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

06:26 AM POSSUM CT & WALKER MILL DR

06:33 AM CHATSFIELD WAY  @ THE CIRCLE

06:44 AM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

06:50 AM JOYCETON TER & JOYCETON DR

06:51 AM CAMPUS WAY S @ DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

BUS 549
05:45 AM DARCY RD & OVERTON DR (SE)

05:54 AM INSEY ST & UPLAND AVE

05:57 AM REGENCY PKWY AND CEDAR POST DR

05:59 AM COUNCIL DR & KIPLING PKWY

06:02 AM FOSTER ST & MASON ST

06:07 AM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

06:08 AM ROCHELL AVE @ WALKER MILL APT

06:11 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

06:24 AM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

06:27 AM ADDISON RD S & FLAG HARBOR DR

06:43 AM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

BUS 550



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:31 PM Page 2 of 16

05:51 AM OLD SILVER HILL RD & PARKLAND CT

05:54 AM BARKLEY PL & PENN CROSSING DR

05:57 AM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

06:02 AM HIGHVIEW PL & MALVERN WAY

06:12 AM VICTORIANNA DR & WESTIN CT

06:16 AM DENISE DR & EPWORTH WAY & FAIRFORD WAY

06:19 AM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

06:24 AM FABLE ST & NOVA AVE

06:26 AM BALBOA AVE & CUMBERLAND ST

06:29 AM CLOVIS AVE & HEATH ST

06:39 AM EVANSGREEN DR & TOWNE PARK RD & CHELSEA WAY

06:43 AM DAREL DR & SHADYSIDE AVE

06:47 AM SUITLAND RD  @WHITEHALL SQUARE @ POOL

06:54 AM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

06:56 AM ANDOVER PL & SCOTTISH AVE

07:00 AM RIVIERA ST AND 28TH AVE

07:02 AM NORCROSS ST & SAINT CLAIR DR

BUS 556
06:01 AM 4017 FORESTVILLE RD

06:07 AM JOHN ST & JUANITA CT

06:12 AM ELMENDORF DR AND OFFUT DR

06:18 AM PARKWAY TERRACE DR & SILVER HILL RD

06:21 AM DIANNA DR & MATHILDA LN & SWANN RD

06:25 AM REGENCY PKWY @ ENTRANCE IMPERIAL GARDENS DR

06:28 AM ROCK QUARRY TER & SUITLAND RD

06:34 AM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

06:38 AM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

06:42 AM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

06:45 AM KEYSTONE MANOR DR & WALTERS LN

06:47 AM CRICKET AVE & WALTERS PL

06:52 AM DONNELL DR & PENN MAR APTS

06:53 AM DONNELL DR & DONNELL PL

06:57 AM LEONA ST & NEARBROOK AVE

07:05 AM ALLENTOWN RD & ROBIN LN

BUS 564
06:41 AM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE  & WALTERS LN

06:45 AM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS MAIN GATE

06:50 AM EAST AVE & EAST PL

07:00 AM 23RD PKWY & KENTON PL

07:05 AM DALLAS PL & POHANKA PL

BUS 661
06:40 AM 6208 SUMMERHILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:31 PM Page 3 of 16

06:43 AM MIDDLETON CT & MIDDLETON LN

06:44 AM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

06:47 AM CENTER DR & OLD BRANCH AVE

06:50 AM EDGEWOOD DR & MIDDLETON LN

06:53 AM GLENN HILLS ROADWAY & OLD BRANCH AVE

06:55 AM 5105 SHARON RD

06:59 AM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

07:05 AM 4112 BRINKLEY RD

07:07 AM BUCK CREEK RD & MORTON PL

BUS 662
06:19 AM JEAN MARIE DR & TEMPLE HILL RD (SW)

06:24 AM PINEWOOD DR & RAMBLEWOOD AVE

06:28 AM BEDFORD LN & ETON LN

06:32 AM ALEY RD & BEECHWOOD DR

06:35 AM HARTWELL ST & TRUEMAN DR

06:37 AM 6107 OLD BRANCH AVE

06:41 AM 7109 OLD BRANCH AVE

06:45 AM MANOR RD & OLD BRANCH AVE

06:50 AM PLATA ST & SUMTER LN

06:54 AM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

06:55 AM 8601 TEMPLE HILL RD @ MAILBOXES

06:59 AM 7724 TEMPLE HILL RD

07:07 AM 7616 TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 663
06:04 AM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

06:12 AM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR (NW)

06:18 AM DIXON DR & SALIMA ST

06:26 AM SIR WOODBURN WAY & TIPPETT RD

06:30 AM 9608 TEMPLE HILL RD

06:37 AM ETHAN THOMAS DR & STEED RD

06:46 AM ROLLINGWOOD DR & STONESBORO RD

06:51 AM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

06:56 AM BELLEFIELD AVE & HENSON VALLEY WAY

06:59 AM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

07:05 AM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

BUS 664
06:38 AM CEDAR BLUFF PL & CRYSTAL LN

06:42 AM FARNESS DR & HOLTON LN

06:43 AM FERNANDES DR & HOLTON LN

06:46 AM HEMLOCK PL & WALNUT ST

06:50 AM 5610 HOLTON LN

06:52 AM 5602 HOLTON LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 4 of 16

06:54 AM FISHER DR & FISHER RD

06:56 AM JANICE LN & TEMPLE BLVD

07:01 AM 5622 FISHER RD

07:04 AM 5510 HOLTON LN

BUS 665
06:39 AM 4505 HENDERSON RD

06:41 AM 4509 HENDERSON RD

06:44 AM 4819 HENDERSON RD

06:47 AM 5100 HENDERSON RD

06:49 AM 4902 HENDERSON RD

06:53 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

06:57 AM 4400 HENDERSON RD

07:00 AM 5404 TEMPLE HILL RD

07:03 AM FIELDING LN & SPRING TER

07:06 AM OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 667
06:57 AM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

07:02 AM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

BUS 668
07:00 AM FISHER RD & SAINT MORITZ DR

07:01 AM 5977 FISHER RD

07:03 AM BRINKLEY STATION DR & FISHER RD

07:05 AM BRINKLEY RD & HUNTCREST CONDOMINIUMS DRIVE

BUS 670
06:56 AM BRINKLEY RD & JOE KLUTSCH DR

07:00 AM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

07:02 AM HUNTLEY SQUARE DR @ BRINKLEY RD

BUS 671
06:55 AM CORNING AVE & GLEN ROCK AVE

06:56 AM CORNING AVE & EVERHART PL

06:59 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

07:03 AM BRINKLEY RD & SAINT IGNATIUS DR

BUS 672
06:34 AM FORESTVILLE RD @ ENT TO ADMIRAL PLACE APTS

06:38 AM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

06:39 AM DAVIS BLVD & MORRIS AVE

06:43 AM AUTH RD & CLACTON AVE

06:45 AM SILVER VALLEY WAY & VERNON WAY

06:53 AM PARK BLVD & WILKINSON DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 5 of 16

06:54 AM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ BUS STOP

07:03 AM OLD BRANCH AVE & LONG VIEW RD

BUS 673
06:40 AM 32ND AVE & CURTIS DR @ TOP OF THE HILL APTS

06:42 AM 28TH PKWY & AFTON ST

06:44 AM 25TH PL & CATSKILL ST

06:46 AM 28TH PKWY & FAIRLAWN ST

06:48 AM 24TH AVE & COLEBROOKE DR

BUS 674
06:35 AM SILVER HILL RD & TERRACE DR

06:43 AM 4001 BEDFORD WAY

06:45 AM BEDFORD PL & BEDFORD WAY

06:49 AM APPLEGATE LN @ THE CLUB HOUSE/PLAYGROUND

06:52 AM HARTFORD HILLS DR & OXFORD DR

07:00 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 675
06:59 AM SILVER PARK DR @ BLUE MAILBOX

BUS 676
07:05 AM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

BUS 679
06:52 AM DANVILLE DR & SHELDON AVE

06:56 AM 23RD PKWY & SAINT BARNABAS RD

06:58 AM 4907 SAINT BARNABAS RD

07:00 AM 4853 SAINT BARNABAS RD

07:03 AM AKRON ST & BEAUMONT ST

BUS 733
07:01 AM 28TH AVE & KEATING ST

07:02 AM 27TH AVE & KENTON PL

BUS 758
05:53 AM KERBY PKWY & STARDUST PL

06:04 AM ALLENTOWN RD & PINEHURST DR

06:10 AM MT VERNON WAY & WASHINGTON OVERLOOK DR

06:15 AM CALTOR LN & RHODESIA AVE

06:23 AM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

06:32 AM WILSON BRIDGE DR @ BROOKSIDE CONDO @ POOL

06:42 AM JAFFREY RD & PIERMONT DR

BUS 760
06:02 AM FENWOOD AVE & HELMONT PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 6 of 16

06:08 AM JONES AVE & LIVINGSTON TER

06:09 AM APT COMPLEX DRIVE & DEAL DR & MARCY AVE

06:10 AM 5306 DEAL DR

06:13 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

06:24 AM CHADWICK ST & CHADWICK TER & DUNLAP ST

06:29 AM 23RD PKWY & CALLAWAY ST & CALLOWAY ST

06:31 AM 23RD PKWY & CROSSOVER & PARKWAY APTS DRIVE

06:36 AM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

06:40 AM WHEELER HILLS RD & WHEELER RD

06:43 AM SOUTHVIEW CT & SOUTHVIEW DR

06:44 AM FOUR SEASONS PL & SOUTHVIEW DR

06:47 AM SUTLER DR & SUTLER TER  @ PLAYGROUND

06:51 AM GLASSMANOR DR & KENNEBEC ST

06:52 AM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

06:54 AM BARNABY RUN DR & OWENS RD

06:59 AM ALICE AVE (NEAR SWIMMING POOL)

07:01 AM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

BUS 828
05:40 AM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

05:46 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

05:57 AM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

06:06 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

06:11 AM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

06:15 AM 14246 BRANDYWINE RD

06:31 AM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

06:33 AM BALLOTADE ST & DRESSAGE DRIVE

06:39 AM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

06:49 AM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

06:53 AM CLINTON VISTA LN & MARQUIS LN

06:56 AM 9009 PINE VIEW LN

06:58 AM CLINTON MANOR DR & PINE VIEW LN

07:00 AM CLINTON MANOR DR & PIN OAK ST

07:03 AM HARDESTY DR & PISCATAWAY RD & SURRATTS VILLAGE DR

07:07 AM KEEBLER DR & WOODLEY RD

07:12 AM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

BUS 831
06:02 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

06:05 AM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

06:08 AM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

06:12 AM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

06:15 AM PITMAN AVE & POMPEY DR

06:29 AM HOLLY LN & POPLAR HILL DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 7 of 16

06:38 AM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

06:45 AM EDISON LN & HELMSLEY DR

06:48 AM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN

06:50 AM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

06:58 AM GREEN ST & WOODYARD RD

BUS 833
06:01 AM CROOM ACRES TER & CROOM AIRPORT RD

06:09 AM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

06:16 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

06:20 AM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

06:24 AM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

06:28 AM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

06:35 AM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR @ RECREATIONAL FACILITY

06:40 AM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

07:10 AM DON DR & WOODYARD RD

BUS 848
06:02 AM SPELL RD & TERENCE DR

06:08 AM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

06:11 AM BIRCHVIEW CT & BIRCHVIEW DR & BONIWOOD TURN W & E BONIWOOD TURN

06:13 AM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

06:17 AM DRAGOO PL & THRIFT RD

06:20 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

06:23 AM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

06:26 AM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

06:31 AM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY

06:34 AM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

06:39 AM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

06:44 AM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

06:47 AM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

06:50 AM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

06:52 AM FAWN CROSSING WAY & WOODEN BRIDGE LN

06:57 AM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

BUS 878
06:22 AM 14201 LIVINGSTON RD

06:25 AM SAINT JAMES RD & ARARAT CT

06:31 AM HORIZON VIEW PL & LIVINGSTON RD

06:35 AM CHATSWORTH DR & HATHAWAY CT

06:41 AM 15712 LIVINGSTON RD

06:46 AM LIVINGSTON RD & MAPLE DR

06:49 AM 14714 LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 879



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 8 of 16

06:00 AM REID CIR & REID LN & WARBURTON DR

06:05 AM MONTEREY CIR & W TANTALLON DR

06:10 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

06:13 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

06:14 AM HICKORY DR & WARBURTON OAKS DR

06:16 AM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

06:21 AM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

06:23 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

06:26 AM BONHILL DR & BRICKER DR

06:43 AM JOLLY LN & OAKLAWN RD

06:50 AM 3906 OAKLAWN RD

BUS 881
06:13 AM FRONTIER CT & OLD FORT RD

06:20 AM OLD DRUMMER BOY LN & ARAGONA BLVD (ODD SIDE) @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE

06:26 AM BUCHANAN DR & FILLMORE RD

06:41 AM GLYNIS RD & JOSEPH DR

06:46 AM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

06:50 AM WINDBROOK DR AND CHADO RD

06:54 AM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

BUS 882
06:12 AM BOOT HILL RD & ROLLING TREE RD

06:13 AM BEALLE HILL FOREST LN & ROLLING TREE RD

06:27 AM BEECH LN & SUMMERWOOD LN

06:34 AM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

06:36 AM CATHERINE FRAN DR & SHANNA DR

06:45 AM LIVINGSTON RD & XANDER ST

BUS 883
06:29 AM GLEN WAY & ROSE VALLEY DR

06:34 AM 9911 CALTOR LN

06:40 AM 11501 OLD FORT RD

06:42 AM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD

06:51 AM SAINT MARYS VIEW RD & MEDINAH RIDGE RD

06:53 AM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

06:56 AM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 9 of 16

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Crossland High

BUS 086
02:35 PM 9115 MARLBORO PIKE - MELWOOD MHP - PARKING LOT ON LEFT

02:39 PM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

02:43 PM SPRING BRANCH DR

02:47 PM RECTORY LA AND OLD MARLBORO PIKE

02:54 PM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

02:58 PM MELWOOD PARK AVE & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

03:02 PM PINTAIL CT & WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

03:13 PM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

03:19 PM CLAIRFIELD LN & VILLAGE DR W

03:24 PM JOHN ST & JUANITA CT

03:25 PM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

03:49 PM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & FILLYS FORD XING

03:54 PM NORTH RIDING RD & OLDENBURG CT

04:10 PM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

BUS 173
02:39 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

02:41 PM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER

02:43 PM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

02:46 PM CAMPUS WAY S @ DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

02:47 PM POSSUM CT & WALKER MILL DR

02:49 PM JOYCETON TER & JOYCETON DR

03:15 PM CHATSFIELD WAY  @ THE CIRCLE

03:24 PM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

03:51 PM CARVEL LN & CLEARFIELD DR

BUS 549
02:35 PM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

02:49 PM DARCY RD & OVERTON DR (SE)

03:00 PM INSEY ST & UPLAND AVE

03:03 PM REGENCY PKWY AND CEDAR POST DR

03:06 PM OLD SILVER HILL RD & PARKLAND CT

03:09 PM COUNCIL DR & KIPLING PKWY

03:12 PM FOSTER ST & MASON ST

03:17 PM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

03:18 PM ROCHELL AVE @ WALKER MILL APT

03:21 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

03:25 PM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

03:27 PM ADDISON RD S & FLAG HARBOR DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 10 of 16

BUS 550
02:32 PM NORCROSS ST & SAINT CLAIR DR

02:34 PM RIVIERA ST AND 28TH AVE

02:38 PM ANDOVER PL & SCOTTISH AVE

02:40 PM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

02:47 PM SUITLAND RD  @WHITEHALL SQUARE @ POOL

02:50 PM DAREL DR & SHADYSIDE AVE

02:52 PM EVANSGREEN DR & TOWNE PARK RD & CHELSEA WAY

03:05 PM CLOVIS AVE & HEATH ST

03:08 PM BALBOA AVE & CUMBERLAND ST

03:10 PM FABLE ST & NOVA AVE

03:15 PM BARKLEY PL & PENN CROSSING DR

03:22 PM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

03:26 PM HIGHVIEW PL & MALVERN WAY

03:38 PM DENISE DR & EPWORTH WAY & FAIRFORD WAY

03:42 PM ERNIE BANKS ST & WAVELAND AVE

BUS 556
02:35 PM LEONA ST & NEARBROOK AVE

02:38 PM DONNELL DR & DONNELL PL

02:40 PM DONNELL DR & PENN MAR APTS

02:43 PM CRICKET AVE & WALTERS PL

02:46 PM KEYSTONE MANOR DR & WALTERS LN

02:51 PM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

02:54 PM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

03:01 PM ELMENDORF DR AND OFFUT DR

03:04 PM ROCK QUARRY TER & SUITLAND RD

03:06 PM REGENCY PKWY @ ENTRANCE IMPERIAL GARDENS DR

03:10 PM DIANNA DR & MATHILDA LN & SWANN RD

03:13 PM PARKWAY TERRACE DR & SILVER HILL RD

03:21 PM 4017 FORESTVILLE RD

BUS 564
02:30 PM DALLAS PL & POHANKA PL

02:33 PM 23RD PKWY & KENTON PL

02:44 PM DAVENTRY TER & ROYAL PLAZA DR & SWEETWATER CT

02:47 PM EAST AVE & EAST PL

02:52 PM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS MAIN GATE

02:55 PM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE  & WALTERS LN

BUS 661
02:26 PM BUCK CREEK RD & MORTON PL

02:27 PM 4112 BRINKLEY RD

02:32 PM MIDDLETON CT & MIDDLETON LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 11 of 16

02:36 PM GLENN HILLS ROADWAY & OLD BRANCH AVE

02:53 PM 5105 SHARON RD

02:59 PM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

03:08 PM EDGEWOOD DR & MIDDLETON LN

03:10 PM CENTER DR & OLD BRANCH AVE

03:13 PM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

BUS 662
02:29 PM 7616 TEMPLE HILL RD

02:41 PM 7724 TEMPLE HILL RD

02:46 PM 8601 TEMPLE HILL RD @ MAILBOXES

02:47 PM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

02:54 PM PLATA ST & SUMTER LN

02:58 PM MANOR RD & OLD BRANCH AVE

03:01 PM 7109 OLD BRANCH AVE

03:08 PM 6107 OLD BRANCH AVE

03:11 PM HARTWELL ST & TRUEMAN DR

03:14 PM ALEY RD & BEECHWOOD DR

03:18 PM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

03:21 PM PINEWOOD DR & RAMBLEWOOD AVE

03:27 PM JEAN MARIE DR & TEMPLE HILL RD (SW)

BUS 663
02:28 PM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

02:34 PM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

02:37 PM BELLEFIELD AVE & HENSON VALLEY WAY

02:42 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

02:48 PM ROLLINGWOOD DR & STONESBORO RD

02:53 PM ETHAN THOMAS DR & STEED RD

03:07 PM 9608 TEMPLE HILL RD

03:12 PM 9228 PISCATAWAY RD

03:13 PM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

03:23 PM SIR WOODBURN WAY & TIPPETT RD

03:31 PM DIXON DR & SALIMA ST

03:37 PM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

BUS 664
02:29 PM 5510 HOLTON LN

02:32 PM 5622 FISHER RD

02:39 PM JANICE LN & TEMPLE BLVD

02:40 PM FISHER DR & FISHER RD

02:42 PM 5602 HOLTON LN

02:45 PM 5610 HOLTON LN

02:50 PM HEMLOCK PL & WALNUT ST

02:53 PM FERNANDES DR & HOLTON LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 12 of 16

02:54 PM FARNESS DR & HOLTON LN

02:58 PM CEDAR BLUFF PL & CRYSTAL LN

BUS 665
02:27 PM 4400 HENDERSON RD

02:33 PM 4505 HENDERSON RD

02:36 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

02:42 PM 4902 HENDERSON RD

02:46 PM 5100 HENDERSON RD

02:49 PM 4819 HENDERSON RD

BUS 667
02:31 PM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

02:36 PM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

BUS 668
02:29 PM BRINKLEY RD & HUNTCREST CONDOMINIUMS DRIVE

02:31 PM BRINKLEY STATION DR & FISHER RD

02:33 PM 5977 FISHER RD

02:36 PM FISHER RD & SAINT MORITZ DR

BUS 669
02:27 PM FIELDING LN & SPRING TER

02:31 PM 5404 TEMPLE HILL RD

02:33 PM OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 670
02:32 PM BRINKLEY RD & JOE KLUTSCH DR

02:34 PM HUNTLEY SQUARE DR @ BRINKLEY RD

02:35 PM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

BUS 671
02:31 PM BRINKLEY RD & SAINT IGNATIUS DR

02:35 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

02:37 PM CORNING AVE & EVERHART PL

02:39 PM CORNING AVE & GLEN ROCK AVE

BUS 672
02:32 PM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ BUS STOP

02:34 PM PARK BLVD & WILKINSON DR

02:40 PM OLD BRANCH AVE & LONG VIEW RD

02:45 PM SILVER VALLEY WAY & VERNON WAY

02:47 PM AUTH RD & CLACTON AVE

02:50 PM DAVIS BLVD & MORRIS AVE

02:53 PM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

02:56 PM ALLENTOWN RD & ROBIN LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:32 PM Page 13 of 16

03:02 PM FORESTVILLE RD @ ENT TO ADMIRAL PLACE APTS

BUS 674
02:33 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

02:40 PM HARTFORD HILLS DR & OXFORD DR

02:43 PM APPLEGATE LN @ THE CLUB HOUSE/PLAYGROUND

02:46 PM BEDFORD PL & BEDFORD WAY

02:47 PM 4001 BEDFORD WAY

02:58 PM SILVER HILL RD & TERRACE DR

BUS 675
02:32 PM SILVER PARK DR @ BLUE MAILBOX

BUS 676
02:29 PM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

BUS 685
02:32 PM 24TH AVE & COLEBROOKE DR

02:34 PM 28TH PKWY & FAIRLAWN ST

02:36 PM 25TH PL & CATSKILL ST

02:39 PM 32ND AVE & CURTIS DR @ TOP OF THE HILL APTS

02:49 PM 6208 SUMMERHILL RD

BUS 689
02:31 PM AKRON ST & BEAUMONT ST

02:34 PM 4853 SAINT BARNABAS RD

02:37 PM 23RD PKWY & SAINT BARNABAS RD

02:38 PM 4907 SAINT BARNABAS RD

02:43 PM DANVILLE DR & SHELDON AVE

BUS 736
02:32 PM 27TH AVE & KENTON PL

02:33 PM 28TH AVE & KEATING ST

BUS 743
02:29 PM JAFFREY RD & PIERMONT DR

02:43 PM WILSON BRIDGE DR @ BROOKSIDE CONDO @ POOL

02:49 PM KERBY PKWY & STARDUST PL

02:56 PM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

03:02 PM CALTOR LN & RHODESIA AVE

03:08 PM MT VERNON WAY & WASHINGTON OVERLOOK DR

03:13 PM ALLENTOWN RD & PINEHURST DR

BUS 744
02:32 PM CORNING AVE & GLEN ROCK AVE

02:37 PM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:33 PM Page 14 of 16

02:39 PM ALICE AVE (NEAR SWIMMING POOL)

02:45 PM BARNABY RUN DR & OWENS RD

02:47 PM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

02:48 PM GLASSMANOR DR & KENNEBEC ST

02:51 PM SUTLER DR & SUTLER TER  @ PLAYGROUND

02:54 PM FOUR SEASONS PL & SOUTHVIEW DR

02:55 PM SOUTHVIEW CT & SOUTHVIEW DR

02:57 PM WHEELER HILLS RD & WHEELER RD

03:02 PM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

03:07 PM 23RD PKWY & CROSSOVER & PARKWAY APTS DRIVE

03:10 PM 23RD PKWY & CALLAWAY ST & CALLOWAY ST

03:14 PM CHADWICK ST & CHADWICK TER & DUNLAP ST

03:22 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

03:25 PM 5306 DEAL DR

03:27 PM APT COMPLEX DRIVE & DEAL DR & MARCY AVE

03:28 PM JONES AVE & LIVINGSTON TER

03:32 PM FENWOOD AVE & HELMONT PL

BUS 831
02:35 PM GREEN ST & WOODYARD RD

02:42 PM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

02:44 PM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN

02:46 PM EDISON LN & HELMSLEY DR

02:53 PM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

03:02 PM HOLLY LN & POPLAR HILL DR

03:14 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

03:16 PM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

03:19 PM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

03:22 PM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

BUS 833
02:33 PM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

02:38 PM KEEBLER DR & WOODLEY RD

02:41 PM HARDESTY DR & PISCATAWAY RD & SURRATTS VILLAGE DR

02:44 PM 9009 PINE VIEW LN

02:46 PM CLINTON MANOR DR & PINE VIEW LN

02:48 PM CLINTON MANOR DR & PIN OAK ST

02:53 PM CLINTON VISTA LN & MARQUIS LN

02:56 PM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

03:12 PM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

03:18 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

03:31 PM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

03:40 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

03:44 PM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:33 PM Page 15 of 16

03:45 PM BRANDYWINE RD & KELLER WAY

04:01 PM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

04:03 PM BALLOTADE ST & DRESSAGE DRIVE

04:09 PM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

BUS 836
02:43 PM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

02:49 PM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR @ RECREATIONAL FACILITY

03:00 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

03:06 PM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

03:17 PM CROOM ACRES TER & CROOM AIRPORT RD

BUS 847
02:40 PM PITMAN AVE & POMPEY DR

02:46 PM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

02:53 PM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

02:58 PM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

03:09 PM DON DR & WOODYARD RD

BUS 848
02:37 PM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

02:40 PM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

02:42 PM FAWN CROSSING WAY & WOODEN BRIDGE LN

02:45 PM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

02:53 PM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY

02:56 PM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

03:01 PM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

03:07 PM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

03:10 PM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

03:14 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

03:16 PM DRAGOO PL & THRIFT RD

03:20 PM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

03:23 PM BIRCHVIEW CT & BIRCHVIEW DR & BONIWOOD TURN W & E BONIWO

03:25 PM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

03:31 PM SPELL RD & TERENCE DR

03:34 PM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

BUS 878
02:39 PM 14201 LIVINGSTON RD

02:42 PM SAINT JAMES RD & ARARAT CT

02:48 PM 14714 LIVINGSTON RD

02:54 PM HORIZON VIEW PL & LIVINGSTON RD

03:00 PM CHATSWORTH DR & HATHAWAY CT

03:05 PM 15712 LIVINGSTON RD

03:09 PM LIVINGSTON RD & MAPLE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:33 PM Page 16 of 16

BUS 879
02:29 PM JOLLY LN & OAKLAWN RD

02:43 PM 3906 OAKLAWN RD

02:48 PM BONHILL DR & BRICKER DR

02:52 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

02:56 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

02:59 PM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

03:02 PM HICKORY DR & WARBURTON OAKS DR

03:04 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

03:10 PM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

03:15 PM MONTEREY CIR & W TANTALLON DR

03:24 PM REID CIR & REID LN & WARBURTON DR

BUS 882
02:46 PM LIVINGSTON RD & XANDER ST

03:04 PM BEECH LN & SUMMERWOOD LN

03:12 PM CATHERINE FRAN DR & SHANNA DR

03:14 PM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

03:24 PM BOOT HILL RD & ROLLING TREE RD

03:25 PM BEALLE HILL FOREST LN & ROLLING TREE RD

BUS 883
02:30 PM GLEN WAY & ROSE VALLEY DR

02:41 PM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

02:48 PM WINDBROOK DR AND CHADO RD

02:52 PM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

02:57 PM GLYNIS RD & JOSEPH DR

03:02 PM SAINT MARYS VIEW RD & MEDINAH RIDGE RD

03:04 PM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

03:08 PM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD

03:25 PM BUCHANAN DR & FILLMORE RD

03:30 PM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD

03:33 PM 11501 OLD FORT RD

03:36 PM OLD DRUMMER BOY LN & ARAGONA BLVD (ODD SIDE) @ TRAFFIC CIR

03:43 PM FRONTIER CT & OLD FORT RD

03:46 PM 9911 CALTOR LN


